
1 河  本  和  薫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白楊小学校 5 15.82 7.07 8.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.18 1.52-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 1 1 2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 1 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

7.10 7.07

Composition 1.50 1.921.50 2.25 2.00 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.50 2.081.75 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.25 1.75 2.25 2.00 1.75

8.75

2 笹  木  美  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北陽小学校 3 14.07 6.62 7.65 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.11 1.711 1 0 1 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 1

5 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.061 -1 0 -2 0

7.20 6.62

Composition 1.50 1.671.00 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.671.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.00 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.50

7.65

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 石  坂  依絵里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

厚別北小学校 1 11.69 4.62 7.27 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 1

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.44 1.16-4 -4 -4 -2 -4

3 StSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

5.60 4.62

Composition 1.50 1.500.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.671.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.25 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.50

7.27

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 小山内  瑞  澄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

二条小学校 6 11.56 4.55 7.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Loq+1Loq q 1.00 -0.18 0.82-4 -4 -2 -3 -4

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 -1 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

6 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 -1 -1 0 0

4.80 4.55

Composition 1.50 1.501.00 2.00 1.50 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.501.25 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.50 2.25 1.75 1.75 1.00

7.01
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5 森  川  美  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京）港区立青山小学 2 11.38 5.69 5.89 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 -1 0 0

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.07 1.53-1 -1 -1 0 0

3 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 0 0 0 0

6 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -2 -1 -3 -1

6.40 5.69

Composition 1.50 1.170.75 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.331.00 1.25 1.75 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.00 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

5.89

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 熊  谷  昇  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北光小学校 4 10.04 4.72 5.52 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-4 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -1

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 1 0 -1 0

4.88 4.72

Composition 1.50 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.171.00 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.00

5.52

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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